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VIN code
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Valid: 169 d.

https://autoistorija.lt/en


Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Transmission Automatic

Engine 1020 HP (750 kW)

Color White

Fuel Electric

Wheel Left hand drive

Bodytype Crossover

Doors 4/5

Drivetrain Four wheel drive

Advertisements

Sale ad records found
for this vehicle

Mileage

No inconsistencies
found in mileage history,
but not enough records
found

Thefts

No records found

Traffic accidents /
damages

Vehicle damage records
found

Photos

Photos found



History
Find different types of vehicle history records in the timeline.

Please note: Information texts written in other languages have been translated. You can choose to
view them in the original language.

View original

2022

2022-12  Germany

Registration

2023-07  Germany

Accident

2023-07  Germany 8 500 km

Service

2025-02  Lithuania 8 900 km

Sale or auction

An online ad has been placed for the sale of this vehicle.

More information »



Mileage
Data on the fixed mileage and its changes was collected from various sources

Autoistorija.lt insight:
Our data is sourced from various official data sources, but we still recommend performing a
professional car inspection with specialists.
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Traffic accidents/damages
Data collected from various sources on fixed traffic incidents/damages

Important before assessing damage:

Not all records in the report indicate an actual consequence of damage or a traffic accident.

Some records may appear not due to the damage itself, but as a result of damage assessments,
residual value calculations, insurance company processes, costly repair works, inspections,
diagnostics, pre-sale evaluations, or other formal procedures.

Read more »

We found 1 records related to this vehicle:

http://ai-site-front:8080/en/r/74a77a


Damage registered

LOCATION OF THE DAMAGE IS UNKNOWN

Date 2023-07

Country: Germany

About this record:

This record lacks detailed information to accurately identify its origin, but we provide all available data for
your analysis. It is important to understand that this is a recorded financial assessment, which may
indicate:

Repairs or modifications: a service estimate for planned maintenance, cosmetic bodywork, or the
installation of additional equipment (e.g., rims);
Proportional value: the cost of parts for new or luxury vehicles is high, so even minor repairs can
appear as a significant amount;
Damage record: a calculation performed by an insurance company after a potential traffic accident.

We provide this information as an additional indicator to help buyers and sellers constructively discuss the
vehicle's history and carry out a more focused physical inspection at a service center.

Preliminary repair cost €90,000 - €91,000 



Sales information
Information on vehicle ads found. Sale time, price change, information about the seller.

We found 1 listings related to this vehicle:

ADVERTISEMENTS The ad is inactive

Ad has been placed 2025-02

Country Lithuania

Mileage 8 900 km
2025-02-11

Seller Business

Seller Identified

2025-02-11 Photos (4)

https://static.vin-img.ee/eyJpIjoicmVzaXplciIsInIiOiJkZWY1MDIwMDk1MzQwNWQyNTFhZmRjNmM3ZGUzZGE4ZDUzNGEzMzU5ZWM3YTUyNGI0NzEwMmNjYzEzM2RjZDJlNjc2NjNjMmE5ODc5NjViNjM3MmFhNTRiZmVkZjRmNmNhZWI2MzFmMzRmOWQyYTFhNmRmN2JlM2JjYWU4NTM3NmUxN2UwMjdjZDUwNzA3OTExYjJkMTg4MzIzYWU4NzA5ZTQzMmJkYWEzZmQwYjU3Mjc3YWVlNWYzOTQxZGQ4MDY0NDc4NDQ5ZWI5MzRmYmYzYWE5Njg5NTg2YzZjMGIyODNhZTI3MzhmZDU5NTMzZTcwMDQzZTY4NjQ2M2FmNTBjZTU2ZDRlZjFhYWQyODQ0YTZjZTQ5MTQyYzc4OTZiMjM5YmEyNzkwNjRkMzdmNGM4ZWYifQ--
https://static.vin-img.ee/eyJpIjoicmVzaXplciIsInIiOiJkZWY1MDIwMDEwN2Q5ZDg4YjVlZmM3NmE2NGVkMmQ3NjA4NzJkMThkYmUwMzQ0ZTcyNTNhZDU3YzIxNGU5OWYwZDNmMWJmMTA0YmQyYTliYjAwMzkyYzIwMmJkZTQyNDliMTFmNjM3MzBjNGFjZGQ0M2ZlMjJiNjQ0YTI4NWIzYWY2NjI4OWQ2NzU3MDUwMzFjZTUzYjY1NTZlMzk2OTA4OGJhMmY5YzA2YzgwM2FkYmM1YzY1ZjgwZjJkMjQ2MDE2MDY5MzAxNmNjZjA2NGYwZGM2ZjUxNGEyMzdjZTYzYzVjM2UyOWNlMTYwODY1ZWNkZTU4YWQwNzM4ZTZkM2VkMzIzOWQxYzEzY2QxNDFlMWE0NWJmMDVmNzVkZTUyZGM0MzJkMWRiNDM2MGNjNzI4NTAifQ--
https://static.vin-img.ee/eyJpIjoicmVzaXplciIsInIiOiJkZWY1MDIwMDY3OWNiYTk4ZGM4YjNkZGQ0MDNjNjRlODRlOTQ0ODhjMTMwM2NlMTdlYjgwMTA4Y2ZjMWQwMDFmNjE4ZDE4Y2VlZTdiOTUxNWM5MjFkNjUzOGU4ZjcyMzIxYjhjY2Y5Yzk5ZTQyZDllYTdiYTJhZGMwZWIyMTczY2Y2YTNkZDJhODkxNzE3YjRmNmM0Y2YzM2MxYjQ4YzVlY2I2ZDIzM2JmMzA5NDZmY2M3N2ViMzhjMDI4NGExZTI1M2EzNjFiYTMzM2U1YzYxZjNiMzFiOTUwMTdiYWNlZmRjNjYwY2E4MGEwMzk1ODYzNzRkMjgyZGFlOTRhMjFhNmNjNzQ5ZTliY2VhZmE2MGJkZjVlYmM1MzdjODhkYmFjYTNiYTA5NzAyMDljNTY3YjkifQ--
https://static.vin-img.ee/eyJpIjoicmVzaXplciIsInIiOiJkZWY1MDIwMDJjOTNlNTRkMzY2MjI0M2RhYmM1YmQ1MmJiZDEwNjY0MTc0OTI2Yjk2NjMyYzY2NGRmNTYyMWMyZGY1MWI3NDAwZTBkZTVlMjkxMTVkMGQ4MzhiNGI1OGU1YzIyMDUwMWZhYTNiYTdiMjMxOWYyZjVjY2JjN2JmMTI3NjMyYmY2MzlmNGJiN2Y4MzBlNTc4ZGY3MmNhOTI3MGJiODg1YWIxMzJiMDkwZDRiNTc2MzFiZWVkZWIwYmRlNTg2N2I2ZjAyZDEwMWVmNTQ3ZDViNTk3YjQxNmIyNDM5ZDZmMjkyZmRmOTlkMmU5N2ZiOGQ3MmFlYzFkOTUzNzFhYmIyOGQ0NWQ3ZTQ5YWRkNzk4MzJhMzdjMGIxMzZjMjBkNzRhYmUwN2U1YWU3ZTBjM2UyZjkwMWFmYTBiMWY5ZjcifQ--


Theft check
Information from police and other databases about whether the car is wanted.

No records were found indicating that the vehicle has been stolen.

Searches for potential vehicle thefts were conducted in the databases of the following countries:

Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Czech Republic

Hungary Italy

Romania Germany

United States


